LOZIISIAHA IBAILEOAD DAYS

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:30 PM

11:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:45PM
12:00 AM

Festival Opens

Food Booths Open

Carnival Rides Open

Frozen T-Shirt Contest

Bizarre Boxcar Contest

Style Show

Featuring local clothing shops
Louisiana Railroad Days Festival
Queen and Jr. Queen Contest
Festival Closes

Festival Opens

Food Booths Open
Carnival Rides Open

Arts and Crafts Open
Parade Line-Up at Nichols
Bicycle Parade Line-Up

Model Train Show
Bicycle Parade Judging

Parade Begins at Nichols
Introduction of 2017 Rallroad
Festival Queens, Parade Marshall
and Poster Contest Winners
2016 Idol Winners

Gospel Night Featuring
Festival Closes

FESTGIVAI-

DEQUINCY RAILROAD MUSEUM PARK
400 LAKE CHARLES AVENUE

8:30 AM Cannon Ball 5K Run Sponsored

by The Knights of Columbus

9:00 AM Festival Opens

Carnival Rides Open

Museum Opens

Model Train Show

Arts and Crafts Open

10:00 AM 0ld Timers Reunion (Methodist Church Gym)
Dining Car Delight Entries Due In

11:00 AM Recognition of Queens and

Visiting Dignitaries
11:30AM RAILROAD IDOL CONTEST
1:.00PM Look Alike Contest
1:30PM Mickey Smith,Jr Saxin the City
3:00 PM Joe Harmon and the Harmonics
5:00 PM City Heat
6:30 PM Parker James and the Ken Marvel Band

Featuring Tod Stark
8:00 PM COUNTRY MUSIC ARTISTS
RESTLESS HEART

9:30 PM Music By Deep South Productions

Children's Activities
Saturday, April 8, 2017
Children's Stage in the Park
10:00 Preschool 10:30 K-2nd Grade
11:00 3rd -5th Grade

Sponsored By DeQuincy Federated Service League



