Louisiana railroad days

FESTIVAL

DEQUINCY RAILROAD MUSEUM PARK
400 LAKE CHARLES AVENUE

Saturday, April 8, 2017

			8:30 AM	Cannon Ball 5K Run Sponsored	
Thurs	day, April 6, 2017			by The Knights of Columbus	
5:00 PM	Festival Opens	2000	9:00 AM	Festival Opens	
	Food Booths Open			Carnival Rides Open	
	Carnival Rides Open			Museum Opens	
5:00 PM	Frozen T-Shirt Contest			Model Train Show	
5:30 PM	Bizarre Boxcar Contest			Arts and Crafts Open	
6:00 PM	Style Show		10:00 AM	Old Timers Reunion (Methodist Church Gym)	
	Featuring local clothing shops			Dining Car Delight Entries Due In	
7:30 PM	Louisiana Railroad Days Festival		11:00 AM	Recognition of Queens and	
	Queen and Jr. Queen Contest			Visiting Dignitaries	
11:00 PM	Festival Closes		11:30AM	RAILROAD IDOL CONTEST	
			1:00PM	Look Alike Contest	
Friday, April 7, 2017			1:30PM	Mickey Smith,Jr Sax in the City	
1:00 PM	Festival Opens		3:00 PM	Joe Harmon and the Harmonics	
	Food Booths Open		5:00 PM	City Heat	
	Carnival Rides Open		6:30 PM	Parker James and the Ken Marvel Band	
	Arts and Crafts Open			Featuring Tod Stark	
2:00 PM	Parade Line-Up at Nichols		8:00 PM	COUNTRY MUSIC ARTISTS	
	Bicycle Parade Line-Up			RESTLESS HEART	
	Model Train Show		9:30 PM	Music By Deep South Productions	
2:30 PM	Bicycle Parade Judging			•	
3:00 PM	Parade Begins at Nichols	Children's Activities			
4:00 PM	Introduction of 2017 Railroad		Saturday, April 8, 2017 Children's Stage in the Park 10:00 Preschool 10:30 K-2nd Grade		
	Festival Queens, Parade Marshall				
	and Poster Contest Winners				
4:30 PM	2016 Idol Winners		11:00 3rd -5th Grade		
5:00 PM					
5:45 PM	Gospel Night Featuring		Sponsored By DeQuincy Federated Service League		
12:00 AM	Festival Closes		Sponsored by	, Dogume, i edelated celvice League	
ZEIVV AIII	1. 353141 010000				